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Provide, for each year starting from 2005, Hydro's "planned replacement 9 costs"

for transmission line poles. Provide, for each year starting from 10 2005, Hydro's

"unplanned replacement costs" for transmission line poles.

Please refer to the following table.

Year

Pole Replacement
Costs Unplanned

Pole Replacement
Costs Planned

2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011

$3,002

$1,586,410
$1,463,279
$1,153,886
$1,594,804
$1,941,460
$1,308,496
$1,440,213




